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INTERNATIONAL MUSIC SHOWCASE

2591 Main St. Soquel, CA 95073 (831) 479-9777
PRESENTING ALL KINDS OF MUSIC FROM NEAR & FAR

Tickets available at Michael’s on Main Tue-Fri 11lam-Late & Sat-Sun 9am-Late
and online through our website www.michaelsonmainmusic.com

April & May Concerts 2019 & Beyond

Wed. March 27 at 7:30pm Tell Me More Master Storytellers Tonight’s stories are all about *Naked People,

Astrology, Couples Therapy & Piano Lessons.” $12 adv./$12 door seated — ages 21 +

Thu. March 28 at 7:30pm The DC Trio (formerly Acoustic Soul) Joint Chief’s members bring R&B, Jazz, and

Funk, all the way live, straight to you! NO COVER

Fri. March 29 at 5pm Ted Welty & Soul Riders HAPPY HOUR Ted Welty of Spun and Lenny Ruckel of The

Breeze Babes rock out! NO COVER

Fri. March 29 at 8:30pm Ten O’clock Lunch Band Classic Motown Gems for an Uptight, Outtasight Dance Party!
$10 adv./$10 door Dance — ages 21

Sat. March 30 at 8:30pm Spirit of *76 Celebrating the music of Jerry Garcia and The Grateful Dead

MATT HARTLE BIRTHDAY BASH $15 adv./$15 door Dance — ages 21 +
Sun. March 31 at 2pm Anthony Arya & Emily Hough 2pm Matinee AS SEEN ON SEASON 15 of THE VOICE -
Returning after a sold-out show in December $10 adv./$10 door seated <21 wi/parent
Sun. March 31 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to Grateful Dead tunes with Matt Hartle and
Friends NO COVER
Wed. April 3 at 7:30pm California Guitar Trio The universe of guitar knows no boundaries for The California
Guitar Trio $25 adv./$25 door seated <21 wi/parent
Thu. April 4 at 7:30pm Evie Ladin Band plus Paper Wings Tenacious, innovative string musicians—Appalachian
& Americana $15 adv./$15 door seated <21 w/parent
Fri. April 5 at 5pm Jazz The Dog HAPPY HOUR in our new TAP ROOM Rhan Wilson, Rick Zeek, Patti Maxine
& Michael Westendorp play Americana, originals & soul NO COVER

Fri. April 5 at 8pm Hank & Ella With The Fine Country Band plus Gerard Egan Dance the Night Away to
Vintage Country and Original Americana music! $12 adv./$12 door Dance — ages 21 +

Sat. April 6 at 8pm Joint Chiefs Funk, acid jazz and classic R&B resulting in an infectious dance party

$10 adv./$10 door Dance — ages 21 +
Sun. April 7 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to Grateful Dead tunes with Matt Hartle and
Friends NO COVER
Wed. April 10 at 7:30pm Ray Bonneville with Richie Lawrence Bluesy Americana Juno Award Winner Ray
Bonneville is “Like gunpowder and opium” - Ray Wylie Hubbard $15 adv./$15 door seated <21 wi/parent
Thu. April 11 at 7:30pm Simple Dreams: A Tribute to Linda Ronstadt Simple Dreams delivers an evening of
unforgettable tunes $15 adv./$15 door seated <21 wi/parent
Fri. April 12 at 5pm Kool Bop HAPPY HOUR Hot Jazz Dance Swing with Jen Karno (vocals), Richard Cowan
(vocals, guitar), Jerry Whitney (bass and vocals), and Thom Leitzke (drums). NO COVER


http://www.michaelsonmainmusic.com/

Fri. April 12, at 8:30pm Joe Kaplow plus Willy Tea Taylor CD Release concert for Joe’s debut album “Time
Spent In Between” $12 adv./$15 door Dance — ages 21 +
Sat. April 13 at 8:30pm China Cats A Tribute to the Grateful Dead  $15 adv./$15 door Dance — ages 21 +
Sun. April 14 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to Grateful Dead tunes with Matt Hartle and

Friends NO COVER
Wed. April 17 at 7:30pm Gaelynn Lea plus Mike Rufo Gaelynn is the Winner of NPR Music’s 2016 Tiny Desk
Concert $12 adv./$15 door seated <21 w/parent
Thu. April 18 at 8:00pm Freestone Peaches Allman Brothers Tribute  The feel, excitement and raw energy of the
Allman Brothers $10 adv./$12 door Dance — ages 21 +

Fri. April 19 at 5pm Jazz The Dog HAPPY HOUR in our new TAP ROOM Rhan Wilson, Rick Zeek, Patti
Maxine & Michael Westendorp play Americana, originals & soul NO COVER

Fri. April 19 at 8:30pm Celebrating The DOORS with Stone Fruit American Prayer (1% Set) and The DOORS
Classic Hits (2" Set) A presentation of “The Album of the Month Club” $10 adv./$10 door Dance — ages 21 +
Sat. April 20 at 8pm Sound Reasoning plus Brainfood Roots rock reggae delivered with resounding rhythm,
blazing brass and gnarly leads $10 adv./$10 door Dance — ages 21 +
Sun. April 21 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to Grateful Dead tunes with Matt Hartle and
Friends NO COVER
Wed. April 24 at 7:30pm Restless Souls Americana Rockers Jerry Best, David Adams, Jimmy Jackson, Ken
Margolis —New Album is “Walking on Water” $10 adv./$12 door seated <21 w/parent
Thu. April 25 at 7:30pm Gurf Morlix “Impossible Blue” is 10th solo album from the Austin-based songwriter
$15 adv./$15 door seated <21 wi/parent
Fri. April 26 at 5pm Ted Welty & Soul Riders HAPPY HOUR Ted Welty of Spun and Lenny Ruckel of The
Breeze Babes rock out! NO COVER
Fri. April 26 at 8:30pm Edge of the West plus Southern Pacific Cosmic Honky-Tonk & Roots Rockin’ Dance
$10 adv./$10 door Dance — ages 21 +
Sat. April 27 at 8pm Lyin' I's Eagles Tribute Band The music of the Eagles with impeccable vocal harmonies and

masterful musicianship $12 adv./$12 door Dance — ages 21 +
Sun. April 28 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to Grateful Dead tunes with Matt Hartle and
Friends NO COVER
Wed. May 1 at 7:30pm Dave Holodiloff Band A wild string band, adventure into Bluegrass, Celtic, Balkan, Gypsy,
Jazz, Latin and more $12 adv./$15 door SEATED <21 W/PARENT
Thu. May 2 at 7:30pm Aardvark plus Brightshine Aardvark plays Dead ! Brightshine plays expansive, evocative
Rock, Funk, Latin and Jazz $10 adv./$10 door Dance — ages 21 +

Fri. May 3 at 8pm Crooked Branches plus Whiskey West Americana, alt-country, bluegrass, smoky, honky-
tonkin’, rockin’ dance tonight $10 adv./$10 door Dance — ages 21 +

Sat. May 4 at 8pm MAY THE FOURTH BE WITH YOU PARTY Block Party An Intergalactic Bar Scene, Dance
and Costume Extravaganza / Costumes optional -- Prizes for best outfits $8 adv. /$8 door Dance — ages 21 +

Thu. May 9 at 8:30pm A Love Supreme Electric John Harahan, Henry Kaiser, Alan Licht, Andrew Dixon, Terry Shields 1st
Set John Coltrane’s Greatest Work Reimagined / 2nd Miles Davis, Pharaoh Sanders $15 adv./$15 door seated <21 w/parent
Fri. May 10 at 8:30pm Locomotive Breath The songs of Jethro Tull, Pink Floyd, The Who, Cream, Led Zeppelin,

The Rolling Stones, The Doors $10 adv./$12 door Dance — ages 21 +

Thu. May 16 at 7:30pm The Swirly Girls Rockin’ New Grass Folky Girly trio with an eclectic mix of old, new,
international rhythms. $10 adv. /$10 door Dance — ages 21 +
Fri. May 17 at 8:30pm Sonny & the Sunsets Beach-pop songs spark recollections of doo wop’s otherworldly
despair, a dose of goofball humor $15 adv./$15 door Dance — ages 21 +
Sat. May 18 at 9pm Soulwise Reggae Santa Cruz Style--influenced by our local surf rock scene, classic rock &
reggae music $10 adv. /$10 door Dance — ages 21 +
Tue. May 21 at 7:30pm Che Apalache Latingrass with four-man string band based in Buenos Aires & members
from Argentina, Mexico & USA $20 adv./$20 door seated <21 wi/parent
Wed. May 22 at 7:30pm Love Songs of the World Dror Sinai & Friends take you on a musical tour of love songs
of the world $12 adv./$15 door seated <21 w/parent
Thu. May 23 at 7:30pm The DC Trio (formerly Acoustic Soul) Joint Chief’s members bring R&B, Jazz, and Funk,
all the way live, straight to you! NO COVER

Fri. May 24 at 8pm EXTRA LARGE A hip, fun blend of reggae, Latin, hip-hop, funk, and rock that is uniquely
Santa Cruz $10 adv./$10 door DANCE— AGES 21 +



Wed. May 29 at 7:30pm Women Songwriters in The Round 5™ Annual Concert Nancy Cassidy, Wendy Treat,

Laura Devine, Marky Starks, Patti Maxine, Midyne Spears $12 adv./$15 door SEATED <21 W/PARENT
Thu. May 30 at 7:30pm Molly’s Revenge CD Release Concert A dynamic, acoustic Celtic band known for its
unique and infectious enthusiasm $17 adv./$20 door seated <21 w/parent

Fri. May 31 at 8:30pm AZA ONE OF THE MOST DYNAMIC DANCE BANDS OF SANTA CRUZ--BY WAY OF MOROCCO
$15 adv./$15 door Dance — ages 21 +
Wed. June 5 at 7:30pm Roy Book Binder Singer-Songwriter-Storytelling-Bluesman / Jorma Kaikonen says: "The

book is the real deal" $15 adv./$15 door seated <21 w/parent
Sat. June 8 at 8pm Moonalice Psychedelic, roots-rock band. The players move as one drawing from many genres
& their history of playing with legendary bands $12 adv./$15 door DANCE— AGES 21 +

Wed. June 26 at 7:30pm The Singing OUT Tour 2019 w/ Crys Matthews & Heather Mae feat. JJ Jones
(Girlyman) & Joe Stevens (Coyote Grace) $15 adv./$15 door seated <21 w/parent



